2025 PRICES

elicomps

educote.lead.inspire.

-

Language and Culture (Toronto)

FIRST DAY LAST DAY MIN. REGISTRATION®  MAX. REGISTRATION*

June 22,2025  Aug. 10, 2025 1 week 7 weeks

DURATION

1 week

2 weeks

3 weeks

4 weeks
Extra weeks
Extra days

EXTRA SERVICES & COSTS

Registration Fee
Custodianship Letter
Unaccompanied Minor fee
Weekend Trip
transportation)

Evening Event

Damage deposit

Private tutoring

French Canada/NY trip

RESIDENTIAL DAY

PROGRAM' PROGRAM
$2,300 $1,500
$4,600 $2,300
$6,200 $3,400
$7,500 $4,500
$2,000 $1,000
$275 N/A

$250 (Non-refundable)

$100

$75/each way

$150/day (Includes supervision, lunch, entrance ticket and

$75/evening (For day program students only. Includes dinner)

SCHOOL
PROGRAM?

$350
$700
$1,050
$1,400
$300

$250 (Cash upon check in. Refundable)

$60/hour or $500/10 hour package
For groups only. Contact us for details

THE LIVE ON CAMPUS / RESIDENTIAL PROGRAM INCLUDES?®

Two-way airport service

Emergency medical insurance

Accommodation in the University of Toronto residence

All meals every day; on weekend trips, breakfast, a nutritious snack bag,
and dinner

Entrance tickets to all organized activities and events

Transportation to all organized activities and events

Twenty (20) English classes per week for teens and fifteen (15) for kids,
including all learning materials

Certificate of Completion and Report Card

ELI Camps staff available 24/7

Campus security 24/7

THE DAY PROGRAM INCLUDES*

Emergency medical insurance

Lunch meals only

All entrance tickets and transportation for afternoon activities
(Monday to Friday until 5:30 PM)

Twenty (20) English classes per week (15 for kids)

with learning materials

Certificate of Completion and Report Card

ELI Camps supervision throughout program hours

[L d C ”_ [M 1_ I] FIRST DAY LAST DAY MIN. REGISTRATION® MAX. REGISTRATION*
OngUOge an ulture ontreaQ July 6, 2025 Aug. 3, 2025 1 week 4 weeks
DURATION RESIDENTIAL DAY SCHOOL THE LIVE ON CAMPUS / RESIDENTIAL PROGRAM INCLUDES?
PROGRAM' PROGRAM PROGRAM? . X
Two-Way Airport service
1 week $2,300 $1,500 $350 +  Emergency Medical Insurance
2 weeks $4,600 $2,300 $700 . Accommodation in the University of McGill residence
3 weeks $6,200 $3,400 $1,050 All meals, everyday . On weekend trips breakfast, nutritious snack bag,
4 weeks $7,500 $4,500 $1,400 and dinner
Extra weeks $2,000 $1,000 $300 All entrance tickets to all organized activities and events
Extra days $275 N/A . All transportation to all organized activities and events
Twenty (20) classes of English or French
. Certificate of Completion and Report Card
EliCamps staff available 24.7
. Campus security 24/7
EXTRA SERVICES & COSTS
Registration Fee $250 (Non-refundable) THE DAY PROGRAM INCLUDES*
Custodianship Letter $100 . Emergency Medical Insurance
Unaccompanied Minor fee $75/each way Lunches
Weekend Trip $150/day (Includes supervision, lunch, entrance ticket and . All entrance tickets to all organized afternoon activities until 17:30.
transportation) ) ) Monday to Friday only
Evening Event $75/evening (For day program students only. Includes dinner) All transportation to all organized afternoon activities
Damage deposit $250 (Cash upon check in. Refundable) . Twenty (20) classes of English per week
Private tutoring $60/hour or $500/10 hour package . Certificate of Completion and Report Card
French Canada/NY trip For groups only. Contact us for details . EliCamps supervision at all times during the program times
Customized Programs Availabe Upon Request. Contact Us For Details.
cou rse Book at worldwide lowest price at:
https://www.languagecourse.net/school-eli-camps-toronto.php3
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Fit For Success Program (Toronto)

FIRST DAY
July 6, 2025

LAST DAY
Aug. 3, 2025

MIN. REGISTRATION?®
1 week

MAX. REGISTRATION*
4 weeks

DURATION PRICE LANGUAGE REQUIREMENT THE FIT FOR SUCCES PROGRAM INCLUDES?
. . . . Two-way airport service
1 week $2,300 Prior English knowledge is required . Emergency medical insurance
2 weeks $4,600 for participants in this program. - Accommodation in the University of Toronto residence
3 weeks $6,200 All meals every day
4 weeks $7,500 On weekend trips meals: breakfast, a nutritious snack bag, and dinner
Extra weeks $2,000 Entrance tickets to all organized activities and events
Extra days $275 . Transportation to all organized activities and events
All academic and theme-based workshop materials
. Certificate of Completion and Report Card
EXTRA SERVICES & COSTS ELI Camps staff available 24/7
. Campus security 24/7
Registration Fee $250 (Non-refundable)
Custodinaship Letter $100
Damage deposit $250. Cash upon check in. Refundable
French Canada/NY trip For groups only. Contact us for details
Standard FirstAid $250 (2 day training)
CPR/AED Level C
(Gov. Approved Certificate)
(. FIRST DAY LAST DAY IDEAL FOR )
Young Adults Program (Toronto) June 29,2025 Aug.3,2025  18-22 years old
DURATION RESIDENTIAL HOMESTAY THE YOUNG ADULTS PROGRAM INCLUDES?
PROGRAM' PROGRAM . .
Airport pick up and Drop off
1 week $2,200 $1,900 -+ Tuition fee for 20 (twenty) English Classes per week (Monday to Friday)
2 weeks $4,500 $4,200 - Certificate of completion and Report Card
3 weeks $6,100 $5,700 Accommodation in host family or university residence.
4 weeks $7,400 $6,800 (Both options full board)
Extra weeks $1,900 $1,500 Emergency Health Insurance
Extra days $275 N/A . Entrance to all organized activities and events
Unlimited Presto monthly card (public transportation)
. limited for all student:
EXTRA SERVICES & COSTS gt';'f;"éj d:!crg pass for all students
. Residence staff help for the Residential/Overnight Program
Registration Fee $250 (Non-refundable)
Private / Semi-Private Lessons: $60/lesson or $550/10 hour package
French Canada Trip: Contact us for details
é - FIRST DAY LAST DAY IDEAL FOR )
Longuoge and Culture For Families (ToronfO] June 22,2025  Aug. 11,2025  Families up to 5 members

-

PRICES FOR TUITON, EVENTS AND INSURANCE ONLY (TORONTO)

DURATION/ 1 WEEK 2 WEEKS 3 WEEKS 4 WEEKS
MEMBERS

1 Parent + 1 Child $2,000 $3,000 $4,500 $5,750

1 Parent + 2 Children $3,200 $5,000 $7,300 $9,500

1 Parent + 3 Children $4,500 $7,000 $10,000 $13,500

2 Parent + 1 Child $2,300 $3,900 $5,500 $7,200

2 Parents + 2 Children $3,500 $5,800 $8,500 $11,000

2 Parents + 3 Children $4,800 $7,700 $11,200 $15,000

WE HAVE ACCOMMODATION OPTIONS FOR FAMILIES. CONTACT US FOR PRICES AND AVAILABILITY.

THE LANGUAGE & CULTURE FOR FAMILIES PROGRAM INCLUDES?

. Program family registration fee for whole family (up to 5 members)
. Health Insurance for all family members

Twenty English classes for parents with other parents

(Organized in same campus)

. Day program fee for children. Monday to Friday from 08:30 — 17:30
. (Includes: School fee, lunches from campus, activity entrance fees and

the respective transportation to and from events)

. Trip to Niagara Falls for the entire family, including Hornblower boat ticket

J

'"WE OFFER A VERY LIMITED HOMESTAY OPTION, FOR TEENAGERS ONLY. PLEASE CONTACT US FOR DETAILS AND PRICES.

2THE SCHOOL PROGRAM IS ONLY MONDAY TO FRIDAY AND ONLY INCLUDES CLASSES.

3 THE LIVE ON CAMPUS / RESIDENCIAL PROGRAMS ARE MONDAY THROUGH SUNDAY 24/7.

“THE DAY PROGRAM IS MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY FROM 08:30 - 17:30.

+1 646 503 18 10
+31 858880253

Enrollnow for an
unforgettable adventure.

Course

Phone: +1.416.305.3143
Email: info@elicamps.com
Website: www.elicamps.com

Book at worldwide lowest price at:
https://www.languagecourse.net/school-eli-camps-toronto.php3
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